
Stadtbus  
Weilheim -
so muss  
Bus sein

Verkehrsunternehmen:
Stadtwerke Weilheim i.OB Kommunalunternehmen  
Stadtwerkestraße 1 · 82362 Weilheim i.OB  
Telefon 0881 9420 0 
www.stawm.de · post@stawm.de

Fahrplan: Linie 2 Weilheim Ost

m
ontags - freitags

Zug von München Hbf. an 5:38 6:18 7:10 7:39 8:10 8:26 9:10 9:39 10:10 10:39 11:10 11:39 12:10 12:39 13:10 13:39 14:10 14:39 15:11 15:38 16:10 16:34 17:09 17:35 18:11 18:34 19:10 19:35
Haltestelle
Bahnhof ab 5:44 6:14 6:44 7:14 7:44 8:14 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44
Bürgerheim 5:46 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46
Unterer Graben West 5:48 6:18 6:48 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48
Murnauer Straße / Ärztehaus 5:49 6:19 6:49 7:19 7:49 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49
Röntgenstraße 5:50 6:20 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50
Krankenhaus 5:51 6:21 6:51 7:21 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51
Obere Stadt / Feyerabendhaus 5:52 6:22 6:52 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52
An der Bärenmühle 5:53 6:23 6:53 7:23 7:53 8:23 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53
Am Hardtfeld 5:54 6:24 6:54 7:24 7:54 8:24 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54
Narbonner Ring / Hardtfeld 5:55 6:25 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55
Andreas-Schmidtner-Straße 5:56 6:26 6:56 7:26 7:56 8:26 8:56 9:26 9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56
Hardtschule 5:57 6:27 6:57 7:27 7:57 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57
Kinderbetreuungszentrum 5:58 6:28 6:58 7:28 7:58 8:28 8:58 9:28 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58
Ahornstraße 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00
Lindenstraße 6:01 6:31 7:01 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01
Römerstraße / Buchenstraße 6:02 6:32 7:02 7:32 8:02 8:32 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02
Friedhof 6:03 6:33 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03
Kaltenmoserstraße 6:04 6:34 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04
Bahnhof an 6:06 6:36 7:06 7:36 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06

Zug nach München Hbf. ab 6:10 6:46 7:11 7:46 8:12 8:49 9:18 9:49 10:18 10:49 11:18 11:49 12:18 12:49 13:18 13:49 14:18 14:49 15:18 15:49 16:12 16:49 17:12 17:49 18:12 18:49 19:12 19:49 20:12

sam
stags

Zug von München Hbf. an 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:38 16:41

sonn- und feiertags

9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:38 16:41
Haltestelle
Bahnhof ab 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44
Bürgerheim 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46
Unterer Graben West 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48
Murnauer Straße / Ärztehaus 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49
Röntgenstraße 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50
Krankenhaus 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51
Obere Stadt / Feyerabendhaus 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52
An der Bärenmühle 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53
Am Hardtfeld 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54
Narbonner Ring / Hardtfeld 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55
Andreas-Schmidtner-Straße 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56
Hardtschule 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57
Kinderbetreuungszentrum 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58
Ahornstraße 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
Lindenstraße 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01
Römerstraße / Buchenstraße 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02
Friedhof 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03
Kaltenmoser Straße 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04
Bahnhof an 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06

Zug nach München Hbf. ab 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:12 17:12 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:12 17:12

Fahrplan gültig ab: 01.04.2023
Stand: März 2023 -  
Änderungen vorbehalten


